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Nom

MULLER Anthony
TCHALIMIAN Pascal
FREY Thierry
CURSOUX Gerard
DEVILLE Olivier
IMPERIALI Joris

PHILIP Sylvain
AUMONT-MATHIEU Georges
SAMUEL Christian
GARON Pierre
FURNON Yannick
DORAN Niall
CARTERON Olivier
ANDRE Gregory
CARROT Patrick
ALLABRUNE Guillaume
BOURRAT Nicolas
BRAGADO Kevin

Top Loire 2015-2016

Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7

Elo

2238 F
1925 F
1882 F
1788 F
1872 F
1727 F
1728 F
1730 F
1827 F
1844 F
1845 F
1695 F
1585 F
1793 F
1780 F
1568 F
1715 F
1630 N

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
CadM
SenM
VetM
VetM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
JunM
SenM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
SuUl
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO

R1
+ 14N
+ 7B
+ 8N
- 16N
+ 18B
+ 9B
- 2N
- 3B
- 6N
+12B
+ 17N
- 10N
- 15N
- 1B
+13B
+ 4B
-11B
- 5N

R2
= 5B
+ 3N
- 2B
+12B
= 1IN
+10B
- 8B
+ 7N
- 16B
- 6N
=15B
- 4N
-17B
+ 18N
= 1IN
+ ON
+ 13N
-14B

R3

+ 2N
- 1B

> 14N
+ 17N
=11B
+ 16N
+ 13N
=18B
+ 12N
+ 15N
= 5N
- 9B

- 7B

< 3B
-10B
- 6B

- 4B

= 8N

R4
+ 6B +

RS R6
3N + 4B

=4N +11B + 5B
+1IN - 1B +14B

=2B +

6N - 1IN

+15N +10B - 2N
-1IN -4B - 7N
+18B + 16N + 6B

=14N +
+17B -
+16B -

-38 -

98 = 10N
8N +13B
5N =8B
2N =>16B

-13B +17N +15B
+12N >18N - 9N
=8B +15B - 3N
-58 -14N -12N
-1ON -7B <1IN
-9N -12B + 18N
-7 <13B -17B

R7
+ 7N

+14B

> 1IN
- 4N
< 9B
> 18N
+ 16B
- 6N
+17B
- 13N
- 15N
<12B

Tr.
26
27%
25%
24
25
25
24%
23%
18%
21%
22%
18%%
17
25%
18%
23
18%
19%

Cu.
25
20%
19
17
19%
19
14
15
12
17
14%

1
1"
13
8
2%

Perf
2281
2030
2023
1913
1929
1862
1807
1855
1670
1737
1763
1637
1599
1761
1656
1630
1573
1402
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2023
1913
1929
1862
1807
1855
1670
1737
1763
1637
1599
1761
1656
1630
1573
1402



